

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that this official notice appeared at www.link2build.ca on

September 28, 2020

Form 10 - Certificate of Completion of Subcontract

Under subsection 33(1) of the Construction Act

This is to certify the completion of a subcontract for the supply of services or materials between R.D. Steele Construction Ltd.

And Upper Canada District School Board

Dated 9/23/2020

The subcontract provided for the supply of the following services or materials Replace asphalt, accessibility and branding

To the following improvement Replace asphalt, accessibility and branding

Of premises at Maple Grove Public School, 151 George Street, Lanark, On

Date of Certification 9/23/2020

Name of Owner Upper Canada District School Board

Mailing Address of Owner 225 Central Avenue, West, Brockville, On. K6V5X1

Name of Contractor Richard D. Steele Construction (1979) Ltd

Mailing address for Contractor PO Box 1207, Brockville, On, K6V 5W2

Name of Payment Certifier N45 Architecture Inc.

Mailing Address of Payment Certifier The Sovereign Building, 71 Bank Street, 7th Floor, Ottawa, On, K1P 5N2

Type A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens

Description 151 George Street, Lanark, On

View your publication online at: https://certificates.link2build.ca/

25 Sheldon Drive, Cambridge, ON N1R 6R8, Phone: 1-800-265-7847 / info@link2build.ca









